
 
    Galveston Housing Authority 

4700 Broadway Galveston, TX  77551 
Phone (409) 765-1900 Fax (409) 765-1951 

www.ghatx.org 

 

FY 2024 FAIR MARKET RENT DOCUMENTATION SYSTEM 
The Final FY 2024 Galveston County by Unit Bedroom Size 

 
 

  
Efficiency 

 
One 

Bedroom 
 

 
Two 

Bedroom 
 

 
Three 

Bedroom 
 

 
Four 

Bedroom 
 

 
Five 

Bedroom 
 

 

 

 
Final  FY 

2024 FMR 

 
$1073 

 
$1135 

 
$1357 

 
$1792 

 
$2303 

 
$2687 

 
 

  

     GHA PAYMENT STANDARD AMOUNTS  

 
Designated 

Ares 

  

 
Efficiency 

 

 
One 

Bedroom 
 

 
Two 

Bedroom 

 
Three 

Bedroom 

 
Four 

Bedroom 

 
Five 

Bedroom 

 
PS 

Percentile  

 
City of 

Galveston 
 

 
$1180 

 
$1248 

 
$1492 

 
$1971 

 
$2533 

 
$2955 

 
110% 

 

Effective January 2024 

http://www.ghatx.org/

