

Galveston Housing Authority

4700 Broadway Galveston, TX 77551 Phone (409) 765-1900 Fax (409) 765-1951 <u>www.ghatx.org</u>

FY 2024 FAIR MARKET RENT DOCUMENTATION SYSTEM The Final FY 2024 Galveston County by Unit Bedroom Size

	Efficiency	One Bedroom	Two Bedroom	Three Bedroom	Four Bedroom	Five Bedroom	
Final FY 2024 FMR	\$1073	\$1135	\$1357	\$1792	\$2303	\$2687	

GHA PAYMENT STANDARD AMOUNTS

Designated	Efficiency	One	Two	Three	Four	Five	PS
Ares		Bedroom	Bedroom	Bedroom	Bedroom	Bedroom	Percentile
City of Galveston	\$1180	\$1248	\$1492	\$1971	\$2533	\$2955	110%

Effective January 2024